
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT
SMBR 

CONTACT

5/23/2013

North Acres Trail Imp (CLMC402)

Muniz Concrete & 

Contracting, Inc. (MBE/MH-

35.83%) $751,673.93 Y N PW Linda Moore
DBE 8.58 12.12

Diva Imaging FW $2,250.00 0.33
Shades of Green FW $9,705.10 1.42

Metalink Corporation FA $16,849.80 2.47
Environmental Safety Services, Inc. MH $29,787.75 4.36

5/23/2013 Shoal Creek-Ridgelea Storm Drain 

Improvements (CLMC390) Laughlin-Thyssen, Inc. $4,037,679.66 Y N AWU

Raymond 

Young

African American 1.30 0.85
Elder Trucking MB $50,000.00 1.30

Hispanic 13.00 5.73
Facilities Rehabilitation FH $500,000.00 13.00

Native/Asian 0.39 0.28
Alpha Paving MA $15,000.00 0.39

WBE 2.86 2.08
Merida Pipe & Supply FW $110,000.00 2.86

5/23/2013 Pemberton Heights Water Rehab 

Phase 3(CLMC400) Laughlin-Thyssen, Inc. $7,313,889.00 Y N AWU

Jolene 

Cochran

African American 1.51 1.27
C L Elder Trucking MB $105,000.00 1.51

Hispanic 11.48 4.43
Facilities Rehabilitation MH $800,000.00 11.48

Native/Asian 2.62 1.95
KLP Commercial, LLP FN $182,470.00 2.62

WBE 2.15 1.79
Merida Pipe & Supply FW $150,000.00 2.15

5/23/2013 Williamson Creek Tributary 2 

Stream Bank Rehab (CLMC405) Austin Filter Systems, Inc. $1,944,940.00 Y N

Watershed 

Protection Linda Moore

African American 18.85 3.62
Avery's Lawn Care MB $333,308.86 18.95

Hispanic 7.46 7.31
JAG Trucking MH $131,880.00 7.46

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

May, 2013

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 2



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT
SMBR 

CONTACT

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

May, 2013

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

Native/Asian 0.82 0.64
Metalink FA $14,510.00 0.82

WBE 7.03 3.57
Champion Fuel Solutions FW $54,695.00 3.09

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $1,400.00 0.08
PEK, Inc./Serviceline Transport FW $68,295.00 3.86

AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT
SMBR Contact

5/23/2013
North Austin Reservoir & Pump 

Station Imp (CLMP124) CDM Smith, Inc $3,000,000.00 Y N AWU
Raymond 

Young

African American 3.00 1.90
Triad Building Maintenance MB 3.00

Hispanic 10.00 9.00
GarzaBury, LLC MH 10.00

Native/Asian 7.00 4.90
CAS Consulting Svcs., LLC MA 2.00

Encotech Engrg Consultants MA 5.00
WBE 16.00 15.80

Axiom Engineers, Inc. FW 5.00
Compugraphics FW 1.00

Harutunian Engineering, Inc. FW 8.00
Hicks & Company FW 2.00

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

May, 2013

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS - PROFESSIONAL & NON-PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 2


